Luna Multi Round Pendant
LNAP Series
Features
Edge-lit disk light panels. Includes 9 ft. adjustable cords. Product can be
used over reception desks, restaurants, and in public spaces.
This fixture mounts to a standard junction box (not included).
Construction
Metal housing and canopy with plastic trim rings. The canopy fits over

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
 White        LED   Lumens  CCT   DIA.  H
LNAP99L30D1BKRND6  LNAP99L30D1WHRND6    81W  5376 3000K   18"  12-3/8"
Delivered
Black Lumens
8100
Source
LNAP99L30D1BKRND9 LNAP99L30D1WHRND9 117W 7641 3000K 24" 12-3/8"    11700
RND6 RND9